
Projektmaterial	
  Preisliste	
  1
Atoma, Locher und Ringe Sortiment:

Artikel 1000	
  Stk. 500	
  Stk. 100	
  Stk. 22	
  Stk. 1	
  Stk.
12mm	
  PP	
  transparent	
  klar 145,00	
  € 74,00	
  € 16,00	
  € 4,00	
  € 500	
  Stk. 74,00	
  €

16mm	
  Bio	
   103,00	
  € 55,50	
  € 12,00	
  € 3,50	
  € 500	
  Stk. 55,50	
  €
16mm	
  transparent	
  trüb 103,00	
  € 55,50	
  € 12,00	
  € 3,50	
  €
16mm	
  PP	
  transparent	
  rot 103,00	
  € 55,50	
  € 12,00	
  € 3,50	
  € 22	
  Stk. 3,50	
  €

20mm	
  PP	
  transparent	
  klar 185,00	
  € 95,00	
  € 21,00	
  € 5,00	
  € 22	
  Stk. 5,00	
  €
20mm	
  PP	
  transparent	
  orange 185,00	
  € 95,00	
  € 21,00	
  € 5,00	
  €
20mm	
  Alu 679,00	
  € 346,00	
  € 73,00	
  € 16,00	
  € 22	
  Stk. 16,00	
  €

24mm	
  PP	
  opaque	
  dark	
  grey 197,00	
  € 105,00	
  € 23,50	
  € 6,00	
  € 22	
  Stk. 6,00	
  €

Locher,	
  1	
  Stück: 128,00	
  € 1	
  Stk. 128,00	
  €

von	
  allen	
  Ringen	
  je	
  22	
  Stk.: 38,00	
  €
Summe: 288,00	
  €

Locher	
  +	
  Ringe	
  im	
  Sortiment: 284,00	
  €

500	
  Ringe	
  reichen	
  für	
  45	
  Hefte	
  A4	
  hochkant Sortiment	
  Ringe	
  (ohne	
  Locher): 160,00	
  €
(A4	
  hochkant	
  braucht	
  11	
  Ringe	
  pro	
  Heft)

Für	
  den	
  Beginn	
  in	
  einer	
  Schulklasse	
  empfehlen	
  wir	
  das	
  Sortiment	
  für	
  284,-­‐	
  €.
Es	
  enthält	
  von	
  den	
  meist	
  benutzten	
  Ringen	
  eine	
  Vorrat	
  und	
  von	
  allen	
  anderen
genug	
  um	
  sie	
  mit	
  2	
  A-­‐4-­‐Heften	
  auszuprobieren.

Amalie-­‐Wündisch-­‐Str.	
  6
34131	
  Kassel-­‐Wilhelmshöhe
Tel.:	
  0561	
  /816	
  73937	
  Fax:	
  /816	
  73938
www.fichte-­‐Institut.de/werkstatt/


